
WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report
1/30/2018    thru    1/31/2018

Selected Agency Type:  Police      Selected Agency ID: All

Incident # Date    Time Reported/Actual Type Location/Business/Reporting Party Officer 1 Desc

18-004210 01/30/2018  00:22 LOUD MUSIC/NOISE/PARTY
LOUD MUSIC/NOISE/PARTY KALKBRENNER,TJ

300 BLOCK  E PICCADILLY ST

18-004213 01/30/2018  01:37 SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER WYANT,AA

2200 BLOCK   VALLEY AVE

18-004236 01/30/2018  02:42 SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER MOLLOY,CA

900 BLOCK   WOODLAND AVE

18-004237 01/30/2018  02:47 SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER HEARN,ML

ALLEN DR/ WOODSTOCK LN

18-004240 01/30/2018  02:58 SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER WYANT,AA

00 BLOCK   BATTAILE DR

18-004251 01/30/2018  03:46 SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER MOLLOY,CA

700 BLOCK   FORT COLLIER RD

18-004260 01/30/2018  06:36 ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI WYANT,AA

HANDLEY AVE/ MEADOW BRANCH AVE

18-004269 01/30/2018  09:03 FOUND/LOST PROPERTY
FOUND/LOST PROPERTY WYATT,TA

3000 BLOCK   VALLEY AVE

18-004271 01/30/2018  09:29 LARCENY
LARCENY SLONAKER,K

600 BLOCK  S KENT ST

18-004274 01/30/2018  09:45 RUNAWAY
RUNAWAY MEREDITH,JB

100 BLOCK   HOLIDAY DR

18-004275 01/30/2018  10:21 FOUND/LOST PROPERTY
FOUND/LOST PROPERTY NIANG,CM

100 BLOCK  E PICCADILLY ST

18-004281 01/30/2018  11:12 ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS NIANG,CM

200 BLOCK  E PICCADILLY ST

18-004283 01/30/2018  11:18 FRAUD
FRAUD SOUTH,BS

400 BLOCK   GLEN LEA CT

18-004286 01/30/2018  11:27 DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC MEREDITH,JB

200 BLOCK   KERN ST
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18-004288 01/30/2018  11:35 FRAUD
FRAUD CAVE,AJ

1400 BLOCK   GORDON PL

18-004297 01/30/2018  12:52 POLICE INFORMATION
HARASSMENT NIANG,CM

1400 BLOCK   LP HILL DR

18-004301 01/30/2018  13:33 SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING SOUTH,BS

600 BLOCK  E JUBAL EARLY DR

18-004304 01/30/2018  13:46 SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER SOUTH,BS

1800 BLOCK   VALLEY AVE

18-004306 01/30/2018  13:52 ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE
ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE KELLER,JT

00 BLOCK  N PURCELL AVE

18-004308 01/30/2018  14:11 ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI SLONAKER,K

600 BLOCK  N LOUDOUN ST

18-004316 01/30/2018  14:59 ATL FOR OTHER JURISDICTION
ATL FOR OTHER JURISDICTION NIANG,CM

100 BLOCK   HOLIDAY DR

18-004317 01/30/2018  15:09 CIVIL DISPUTE
CIVIL DISPUTE KALKBRENNER,TJ

1100 BLOCK   ALLEN DR

18-004318 01/30/2018  15:09 POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION DIXON,JD

100 BLOCK  E GERRARD ST

18-004323 01/30/2018  15:41 FOUND/LOST PROPERTY
FOUND/LOST PROPERTY KALKBRENNER,TJ

1200 BLOCK   BERRYVILLE AVE

18-004328 01/30/2018  16:06 SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER KALKBRENNER,TJ

200 BLOCK   SHARP ST

18-004331 01/30/2018  16:27 DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC KALKBRENNER,TJ

400 BLOCK  S CAMERON ST

18-004337 01/30/2018  17:00 DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC WILLIAMS,JA

1100 BLOCK   FRANKLIN ST

18-004339 01/30/2018  17:16 ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE
ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE SILLS,SN

1800 BLOCK   AMHERST ST

18-004341 01/30/2018  17:17 HEALTH/WELFARE CHECK
DRUNK IN PUBLIC THURMAN,JH

600 BLOCK   MILLWOOD AVE
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18-004343 01/30/2018  17:21 ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI THURMAN,EA

W JUBAL EARLY DR/ VALLEY AVE

18-004351 01/30/2018  17:43 ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS FISCHER,MJ

400 BLOCK   WENTWORTH DR

18-004352 01/30/2018  17:53 ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI FISCHER,MJ

300 BLOCK   HOPE DR

18-004356 01/30/2018  18:17 DISABLED VEHICLE
DISABLED VEHICLE SILLS,SN

APPLE BLOSSOM DR/ MILLWOOD AVE

18-004359 01/30/2018  18:46 OPEN WINDOW/DOOR
OPEN WINDOW/DOOR KALKBRENNER,TJ

2300 BLOCK   ROOSEVELT BLVD

18-004360 01/30/2018  18:52 MISSING PERSON
MISSING PERSON FISCHER,MJ

2500 BLOCK   WILSON BLVD

18-004364 01/30/2018  19:57 ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN KALKBRENNER,TJ

100 BLOCK  W PICCADILLY ST

18-004368 01/30/2018  20:27 DRUG CASE
DRUG CASE BIELECKI,MJ

CITY LIMITS/ VALLEY AVE

18-004370 01/30/2018  20:29 ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI WILLIAMS,JA

500 BLOCK   FAIRMONT AVE

18-004371 01/30/2018  20:38 THREATS / PHONE CALLS
THREATS / PHONE CALLS THURMAN,JH

00 BLOCK   MORELAND DR

18-004377 01/30/2018  21:41 ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS WILLIAMS,JA

3100 BLOCK   PAPERMILL RD

18-004381 01/30/2018  22:35 DRUG CASE
DRUG CASE MEDINA,TJ

200 BLOCK  E PICCADILLY ST

18-004413 01/31/2018  02:32 PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE HEARN,ML

W CECIL ST/ HANDLEY AVE

18-004414 01/31/2018  02:33 SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER MOLLOY,CA

800 BLOCK  N LOUDOUN ST

18-004415 01/31/2018  02:40 PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE HEARN,ML

100 BLOCK  E CECIL ST

18-004417 01/31/2018  02:45 PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE HEARN,ML

S BRADDOCK ST/ W LEICESTER ST

18-004419 01/31/2018  02:48 PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE HEARN,ML

200 BLOCK  W LEICESTER ST
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18-004421 01/31/2018  02:55 PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE HEARN,ML

100 BLOCK  E LEICESTER ST

18-004425 01/31/2018  03:48 SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE HEARN,ML

100 BLOCK  E MONMOUTH ST

18-004427 01/31/2018  04:32 PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE HEARN,ML

S BRADDOCK ST/ W MONMOUTH ST

18-004428 01/31/2018  04:39 PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE HEARN,ML

00 BLOCK  E GERMAIN ST

18-004429 01/31/2018  04:45 PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE HEARN,ML

00 BLOCK  E GERMAIN ST

18-004430 01/31/2018  04:49 PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE HEARN,ML

E GERMAIN ST/ S KENT ST

18-004432 01/31/2018  04:55 PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE HEARN,ML

100 BLOCK  W PALL MALL ST

18-004442 01/31/2018  08:26 ATL FOR OTHER JURISDICTION
ATL FOR OTHER JURISDICTION POE,JZ

100 BLOCK   LOCUST AVE

Total Number of Calls:  54
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